
Virtual Socials 
Hosted by WCHS Ambassadors 

For the 2021 new year, we are offering two different types of socials: 
1.​ The Virtual Socials will continue and offer an opportunity for students to play games 

with each other (highlighted in green below).  
2.​ Students for Students offers an opportunity for students to talk about different topics 

and get to know each other. Topics are listed below.  
 

Click here for the ZOOM link to join.  
Meeting ID: 917 1212 2443  

Password: 227337 

 

Date & Time Activity 

Friday, January 8  
4pm-5pm 

Virtual Social: Among Us 

Thursday, Jan. 14 
4pm-5pm 

Students for Students - Community Social 
Topic: Virtual learning - its effects on you and healthy ways to cope 

Wednesday, Jan. 20  
3pm-4pm 

Virtual Social: Among Us 

Tuesday, Jan. 26 
4pm-5pm 

Students for Students Community Social 
Topic: Isolation: Loneliness experienced during quarantine and ways to 
reduce it. 

Monday, February 1 
6pm-7pm 

Virtual Social: Among Us 

Friday, Feb. 5 
3pm-4pm 

Students for Students Community Social 
Topic: Stress of the pandemic: Constant feelings of stress because of 
COVID-19 and ways to mitigate it. 

Thursday, Feb. 11 
4pm-5pm 

Virtual Social: Among Us 

Wednesday, Feb. 17 
4pm-5pm 

Students for Students Community Social 
Topic: Stuck at home: Feelings of cabin fever and friction in the 
household. Safe ways to get away, and how to lessen friction with 
family. 

https://mcpsmd.zoom.us/j/91712122443?pwd=d0ErNThrVDBhOWFIaGFwWk5xbFJxQT09


Tuesday, Feb. 23 
7pm-8pm 

Virtual Social: Among Us 

Monday, March 1 
7pm-8pm 

Students for Students Community Social 
Topic: Lack of motivation: Feelings of unmotivation in quarantine and 
how to rediscover it. 

Thursday, April 8 
4 pm - 5 pm 

Virtual Social: Among Us 

Tuesday, April 13 
6 pm-7pm 

Students for Students Community Social 
Topic: The impact of in person learning on students both at home or in 
the classroom 

Thursday, April 22 
7 pm-8pm 

Virtual Social: Among Us 

Wednesday, April 28 
4 pm-5pm 

Students for Students Community Social 
Topic: How students are feeling as Maryland, and the world at large, 
starts to open back up. 

Thursday, May 13 
6pm-7pm 

Students for Students Community Social 
Topic: How students are doing as they ramp up for AP exams, and the 
different format the exams will take this year. 









 



 
 

Date & Time Activity 

Thursday, September 3 
7:00-8:00pm 

Welcome back! Get to know each other, 2 Kahoots, & speed game!  

Wednesday, September 9 
6:00-7:00pm 

Trivia Night!  

Wednesday, September 16 
5:00-6:00pm 

MOVIE Night! Kahoots about movies, tv shows, and movie food. 
Dress comfy/wear pajamas &  join our movie night!  

Friday, October 2 
5:30-6:30pm 

Another movie night :) Kahoots and icebreakers about movies!  

Wednesday, October 14 
7:00-8:00pm 

Halloween Night! Halloween-themed Skribblio (pictionary) and mafia 

Monday, November 2 
4:00-5:00pm 

Come play Among Us and Kahoot Games 

Thursday, November 19 
7:00-8:00pm 

Our Ambassadors will host another Among Us game and a 
Thanksgiving themed Skribblio (online pictionary).  

Tuesday, November 24 
3-4pm 

Among Us 

Wednesday, December 2 
3:30-4:30pm 

Among Us! If you don’t know how to play, come join us and we can 
show you. You just need the free app on your phone.  

Friday, December 18 
4:00-5:00pm 

...Among Us! Even if you don’t know how to play, come join!  

 
 







 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 


